
2019 EASL Schedule

U10 GIRLS

Date Time Field Teams

Friday, September 06, 2019 6:30 PM Turf #9B ES United (A) vs Middle River (H)

Saturday, September 07, 2019 11:00 AM Turf #9A Bengies Chase #1 (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Saturday, September 07, 2019 11:00 AM Turf #9B Bengies Chase #2 (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Monday, September 09, 2019 7:30 PM Turf #9A Middle River (A) vs Overlea (H)

Monday, September 09, 2019 7:30 PM Turf #9B Bengies Chase #1 (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Thursday, September 12, 2019 6:30 PM Field #10 Bengies Chase #1 (A) vs ES United (H)

Saturday, September 14, 2019 9:00 AM Field #1 ESP #1 (A) vs Overlea (H)

Saturday, September 14, 2019 10:00 AM Field #1 Middle River (A) vs Bengies Chase #2 (H)

Saturday, September 14, 2019 11:00 AM Field #1 ESP #2 (A) vs Bengies Chase #1 (H)

Friday, September 20, 2019 6:30 PM Field #10 ESP #1 (A) vs Middle River (H)

Wednesday, September 25, 2019 6:30 PM Field #10 Bengies Chase #2 (A) vs Middle River (H)

Friday, September 27, 2019 6:30 PM Field #10 Overlea (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Monday, September 30, 2019 6:30 PM Field #10 Bengies Chase #2 (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Monday, September 30, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 Bengies Chase #1 (A) vs Middle River (H)

Friday, October 04, 2019 6:30 PM Field #10 Middle River (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Friday, October 04, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 Overlea (A) vs Bengies Chase #2 (H)

Saturday, October 05, 2019 9:00 AM Essex #2 ESP #1 (A) vs ES United (H)

Monday, October 07, 2019 6:30 PM Field #10 Overlea (A) vs Bengies Chase #1 (H)

Wednesday, October 09, 2019 6:30 PM Field #10 Overlea (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Wednesday, October 09, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 ES United (A) vs Bengies Chase #2 (H)

Saturday, October 12, 2019 9:00 AM Chesapeake Terrace Elem #4 ESP #2 (A) vs ESP #1 (H)

Saturday, October 12, 2019 1100 AM Field #10 ES United (A) vs Overlea (H)

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 6:30 PM Field #10 Bengies Chase #2 (A) vs ES United (H)

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 7:30 PM Field #10 Bengies Chase #1 (A) vs Overlea (H)

Thursday, October 17, 2019 6:30 PM Field #10 ES United (A) vs ESP #2 (H)

Saturday, October 19, 2019 11:00 AM Turf #9B Middle River(A) vs ES United (H)

Saturday, October 19, 2019 12:00 PM Turf #9A ESP #1 (A) vs Bengies Chase #1 (H)

Saturday, October 19, 2019 12:00 PM Turf #9B ESP #2 (A) vs Bengies Chase #2 (H)
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H = HOME

A = AWAY

ES United Vaughn Middle River Robbie

Bengies Chase #1 Jackie ESP #1 Jason

Bengies Chase #2 Nick ESP #2 Don

Overlea Rachel

COACHES
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